G
RA
V
ITY CO
N
V
EYO
RS

SIDE LINKS: Heavy duty 7 gauge steel.
LEG SUPPORTS: Solid weld construction. Four
point leg support connections. Handles on each
leg.
CASTERS: 6” x 2” casters.
CONVEYING SURFACE: 18”, 24”, 30”
HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT: 28-1/2” TO 40”
EXPANSION RATIO: 3:1 with 5” axle centers.
CAPACITY: 350 lb. per FT.
Model No. Width Axle
Center
Wheel
Per Axle
Contracted Length
Expanded Length
FWC-18-3-6-LENGTH 18” 3” 6 2:1 Ratio
FWC-18-4-6-LENGTH 18” 4” 6 2.5:1 Ratio
FWC-18-5-6-LENGTH 18” 5” 6 3:1 Ratio
FWC-24-3-8-LENGTH 24” 3” 8 2:1 Ratio
FWC-24-4-8-LENGTH 24” 4” 8 2.5:1 Ratio
FWC-24-5-8-LENGTH 24” 5” 8 3:1 Ratio
FWC-30-3-10-LENGTH 30” 3” 10 2:1 Ratio
FWC-30-4-10-LENGTH 30” 4” 10 2.5:1 Ratio
FWC-30-5-10-LENGTH 30” 5” 10 3:1 Ratio
G
RA
V
IT